Calendar Legend
No School / Teacher Professional Learning

Special Notation

2:15 Dismissal / Teacher Collaboration

Holiday / No School

Parent Teacher Conference Day (5:30-8:30)

No School / PTC Comp Day

No School / Vacation

ARGO00 N

Holidays
9/5/22 Labor Day
11/24/22 Thanksgiving Day
12/26/22 Christmas Day Observed
1/2/23 New Year's Day
2/20/23 President's Day
5/29/23 Memorial Day

Summary
178 School Days
2 Parent Teacher Conference Days
6 Holidays
5.5 Professional Learning / Work Days
191.5 Contract Days

Snow Make-up Days Explained
- The 1st, 2nd, & 3rd days of School Closure due to Snow
or other circumstances will be made up on May 24, 25 & 26.

- The 4th & 5th day of School Closure will not be made up.

- If there are 6 or 7 days for closure, they will be made up.
6 Days: May 24-26 & May 30-June 1
7 Days: May 24-26 & May 30-June 2

- If there are 8 or more days of closure, only the first 7 days will be

made up May 24-26 and May 30-June 2. The district may consider

alternative methods for making up lost instruction.

2022-23 School Calendar

Teacher
August 2022 Days | Total| Hours | Teacher Days Total
M| T|W|[Th|F
123|445
9 |10 11|12
15 | 16 | 17 2 2
23 | 24 | 25 | 26 4 | 4 | 2564 5 7
29 |30 | 31 7 | 44.62 3 10
September 2022
12 2 | 9 | 5794 2 12
5 |6 |7 |8]09 4 | 13 | 83.58 5 17
12 |13 | 14 | 15 | 16 5 | 18 | 115.88 5 22
19 |20 |21 | 22|23 5 | 23 | 148.18 5 27
26 |27 | 28 | 29 | 30 5 | 28 | 180.48 5 32
October 2022
3 4|5 |67 5 | 33 | 21278 5 37
i 11 |12 |13 | 14 4 | 37 | 23842 5 42
17 |18 | 19 | 20 | 21 5 | 42 | 27072 5 47
24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 5 | 47 | 303.02 5 52
31 1 | 48 | 309.68 1 53
November 2022
1023 4 | 52 |33532 4 57
7 18 ]9 |10]11 5 | 57 | 367.62 5 62
14 |15 | 16 | 17 | 18 5 | 62 |399.92 5 67
21 |22 | 23|24 | 25 3 | 65 | 4189 4 71
28 | 29 | 30 3 | 68 | 437.88 3 74
December 2022
12 2 | 70 | 4512 2 76
s |6 |7 |8]09 5 | 75 | 4835 5 81
12 |13 | 14 | 15 | 16 5 | 80 | 515.8 5 86
19 |20 |21 | 22 |23 4 | 84 |541.44 4 90
26 |27 | 28 | 29 | 30 0 | 84 |541.44 1 91
January 2023
2 4|56 3 | 87 | 560.42 4.5 95.5
9 |10 |11 12|13 5 | 92 | 59272 5 100.5
16 |17 [ 18 | 19 | 20 5 | 97 | 625.02 5 105.5
23 |24 | 25 | 26 | 27 5 | 102 | 657.32 5 110.5
30 | 31 2 | 104 | 670.64 2 1125
February 2023
123 3 | 107 | 689.62 3 115.5
6 | 7|8 |9 |10 5 |112 | 721.92 5 120.5
13 |14 |15 | 16 - 4 | 116 | 747.56 5 125.5
20 |21 | 22|23 |24 4 |120 | 773.2 5 130.5
27 | 28 2 | 122 786.52 2 132.5
March 2023
1]2 |3 3 |125| 805.5 3 135.5
6 | 7|8 |9 |10 5 |130| 837.8 5 140.5
13|14 |15 | 16 5 |135| 870.1 5 145.5
20 |21 22|23 |24 5 | 140 | 902.4 5 150.5
27 |28 | 29 | 30 | 31 5 |145| 934.7 5 155.5
April 2023
3 4|5 |6 |7 4 | 149 | 960.34 4 159.5
20 | 11 |12 | 13 | 14 4 | 153 | 985.98 4 163.5
17 |18 | 19 | 20 | 21 5 | 158 |1017.28 5 168.5
24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 5 | 163 |1049.58 5 173.5
May 2023
123|445 5 | 168 |1081.88 5 178.5
8 | 9 |10|11]12 5 |173 |1114.18 5 183.5
15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 5 | 178 |1146.48 5 188.5
22 |23 | 24| 25| 26 2 | 180 1159.8 2 190.5
29 (30 [31] 1 |2 0 |180 | 1159.8 1 191.5

Central Lyon Community School District

July 24-31 - Dead Week (No Activities)

Aug 1 & 2 - OnSite Registration

Aug 8 - New Staff Orientation

Aug 18 - Flexible PD / TK-12 Open House (5:00-7:00)
Aug 19 & 22 - Professional Development

Aug 23 - First Day of School / 3:15 Dismissal

Sept 5 - Labor Day (No School)

Oct 10 - Columbus Day (No School/PD)

Nov 1 & 3 - PT Conferences (5:30-8:30)
Nov 4 - No School (PTC Comp Day)

Nov 24 - Thanksgiving (No School)
Nov 25 - Fall Break (No School)

Dec 23-Jan 3 - Winter Break / No School
Dec 26 - Christmas Day (Observed)

Jan 2 - New Years Day (Observed)
Jan 3 - No School / Teacher Work Day (Half Day - Flexible)

Feb 17 - No School / Teacher Professional Development
Feb 20 - President's Day (No School)

March 13 & 16 - PT Conferences (5:30-8:30)
March 17 - No School (PTC Comp Day)

April 7 & 10 - No School (Spring Break)

April 21 - 2:15 Dismissal / PROM

May 21 - Commencement (3:00 p.m.)
May 23 - Last Day of School / 3:15 Dismissal
May 29 - Memorial Day (No School)



